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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS

OPEL

13263262
5818085

OEM Cross Reference

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FRAD

UFI

MEYLE

MEYLE

ASHIKA
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
MEAT & DORIA
VALEO

VALEO

MAPCO

MAGNETI MARELLI

ACDelco
ACDelco

BLUE PRINT
A.L. FILTER
FRAM

PURFLUX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MFILTER

AMC Filter
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
UNICO FILTER
LAUTRETTE
BOSCH

BOSCH

MISFAT
CoopersFiaam
JAPANPARTS
GOODWILL
MULLER FILTER
UNIPART

106097
106097
22394330
2605800
29143230004
29143230004
30ECO020
4482FP
4482FP
4970

587932
587932
63243
71760476
ACD8101E
ACDS8101E
ADG02369
ALG7535
C10750ECO
C525
CFF100564
CFF100564
DE3135
DF7746
E640KP
E640KP
E640KPD185
E640KPD185
EFF224
EFP891x
ELG5396
F026402062
F026402062
F157
FA5971ECO
FCECO020
FG134ECO
FN944
GFES5504
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